
  

 

Date Run: 04/01/2020 University of Maine System Report ID: UMHR0027 
Time Run: 10:59:13 Colt Unit Employees by Department Page No. 1 
Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Kimberley-Mae Mentus OADCC 02/25/2013 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2 
Seana Annable OADCC 11/25/2019 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2

 =====
 
TOTAL for OADCC Adv Structures & Comp Ctr 2.00
 



  

 

Date Run: 04/01/2020 University of Maine System Report ID: UMHR0027 
Time Run: 10:59:13 Colt Unit Employees by Department Page No. 2 
Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Debra Wright OADMS 05/18/1987 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2 
Wendy Kavin OADMS 03/31/1999 F R 1.00 D0150 Data Management Tech CL2 
Sally McFarland OADMS 11/09/2004 F R 1.00 D0150 Data Management Tech CL2 
Valerie Nicholson OADMS 08/15/2005 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2 
Cariann Osborne OADMS 09/21/2009 F R 1.00 D0150 Data Management Tech CL2 
Laurie A Kenny OADMS 11/03/2014 F R 1.00 D0150 Data Management Tech CL2 
Wendy Sampson OADMS 04/08/2015 F R 1.00 D0150 Data Management Tech CL2 
Sarah Ploch OADMS 09/18/2017 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2 
Kathryn Mary Galley OADMS 01/01/2018 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2 
Nathan Edward Anderson OADMS 09/24/2018 F R 1.00 D0150 Data Management Tech CL2 
Brandon Matthew Torrey OADMS 10/29/2018 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2

 ===== 
TOTAL for OADMS Admissions 11.00 



  

 

Date Run: 04/01/2020 University of Maine System Report ID: UMHR0027 
Time Run: 10:59:13 Colt Unit Employees by Department Page No. 3 
Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Laurinda Cartier OADRT 02/08/2009 P R 0.73 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2

 ===== 
TOTAL for OADRT Rising Tide Center 0.73 



  

 

Date Run: 04/01/2020 University of Maine System Report ID: UMHR0027 
Time Run: 10:59:13 Colt Unit Employees by Department Page No. 4 
Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Deborah Gardner OAGE 02/16/2007 P R 0.38 D0120 Community Education Asst CL1 
Kelley Morris OAGE 05/16/2017 P R 0.75 D0100 Administrative Specialist CL3 
Mallory Brunet OAGE 08/06/2018 F R 1.00 D0120 Community Education Asst CL1 
Sara K Martin OAGE 11/05/2018 P R 0.75 D0120 Community Education Asst CL1

 ===== 
TOTAL for OAGE Center On Aging 2.88 



  

 

Date Run: 04/01/2020 University of Maine System Report ID: UMHR0027 
Time Run: 10:59:13 Colt Unit Employees by Department Page No. 5 
Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Dawn Closson OASDN 01/02/1996 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2 
Elaine O'Leary OASDN 07/26/2010 P R 0.50 D0070 Administrative Specialist CL1

 =====
 
TOTAL for OASDN Dean Liberal Arts & Science 1.50
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Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Rachelle Maietta OAT 02/11/2019 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2

 ===== 
TOTAL for OAT Art 1.00 



  

 

Date Run: 04/01/2020 University of Maine System Report ID: UMHR0027 
Time Run: 10:59:13 Colt Unit Employees by Department Page No. 7 
Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Shannon Coiley OATH 08/15/2013 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2

 =====
 
TOTAL for OATH Department of Athletics 1.00
 



  

 

Date Run: 04/01/2020 University of Maine System Report ID: UMHR0027 
Time Run: 10:59:13 Colt Unit Employees by Department Page No. 8 
Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Patricia Maher OAY 06/06/2016 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2

 ===== 
TOTAL for OAY Anthropology 1.00 



  

 

Date Run: 04/01/2020 University of Maine System Report ID: UMHR0027 
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Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Kristina Cote OBLE 09/06/1979 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2

 =====
 
TOTAL for OBLE Bureau of Labor Education 1.00
 



  

 

Date Run: 04/01/2020 University of Maine System Report ID: UMHR0027 
Time Run: 10:59:13 Colt Unit Employees by Department Page No. 10 
Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Doreen Sanborn OBMMB 03/24/1975 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2 
Tammy Randall OBMMB 09/15/2016 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2

 =====
 
TOTAL for OBMMB Molecular & Biomedical Science 2.00
 



  

 

Date Run: 04/01/2020 University of Maine System Report ID: UMHR0027 
Time Run: 10:59:13 Colt Unit Employees by Department Page No. 11 
Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Kimberly Hickson OBURS 09/03/1985 F R 1.00 D0040 Accounting Support Spclst CL2 
Judy Moore OBURS 03/26/2001 F R 1.00 D0050 Accounting Support Spclst CL3 
Susan Dowler OBURS 08/15/2005 P R 0.60 D0050 Accounting Support Spclst CL3 
Saabrina Mosher OBURS 11/22/2010 F R 1.00 D0100 Administrative Specialist CL3 
Derek McKinley OBURS 06/23/2017 F R 1.00 D0050 Accounting Support Spclst CL3 
Laura Hornberger OBURS 04/22/2019 F R 1.00 D0050 Accounting Support Spclst CL3 
Heather Worster OBURS 10/28/2019 F R 1.00 D0050 Accounting Support Spclst CL3 
Andrea Rose Karlen OBURS 11/25/2019 F R 1.00 D0050 Accounting Support Spclst CL3

 ===== 
TOTAL for OBURS Bursar's Office 7.60 



  

 

Date Run: 04/01/2020 University of Maine System Report ID: UMHR0027 
Time Run: 10:59:13 Colt Unit Employees by Department Page No. 12 
Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Stephanie L Crosby OCAAM 07/01/2016 P R 0.50 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2

 =====
 
TOTAL for OCAAM Canadian American Center 0.50
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Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Cynthia Marie Thielen OCCI 07/15/2019 P R 0.50 D0070 Administrative Specialist CL1

 =====
 
TOTAL for OCCI Center Community Inclusion 0.50
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As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Kimberly Junkins OCCOL 10/02/1989 P R 0.50 D0070 Administrative Specialist CL1

 ===== 
TOTAL for OCCOL Faculty Senate 0.50 



  

 

Date Run: 04/01/2020 University of Maine System Report ID: UMHR0027 
Time Run: 10:59:13 Colt Unit Employees by Department Page No. 15 
Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Brenda Collamore OCE 08/20/1974 F R 1.00 D0100 Administrative Specialist CL3 
Anne Levasseur OCE 10/07/2013 F R 1.00 D0040 Accounting Support Spclst CL2

 =====
 
TOTAL for OCE Civil & Environmental Eng 2.00
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Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Wanda Long OCED 04/02/1979 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2

 ===== 
TOTAL for OCED CED 1.00 



 

Date Run: 04/01/2020 University of Maine System Report ID: UMHR0027
 
Time Run: 10:59:13 Colt Unit Employees by Department Page No. 17
 
Campus:UMS05 University of Maine
 
As of 01-APR-2020


 Union F/T Reg  Job
 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 

Pamela Hickey OCES 07/27/1981 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2
 
Sheila Vaillancourt OCES 07/22/1983 F R 0.80 D0100 Administrative Specialist CL3
 
Angela Martin OCES 01/21/1986 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2
 
Emily Dow OCES 06/23/1986 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2
 
Christine Finemore OCES 12/02/1991 F R 1.00 D0130 Community Education Asst CL2
 
Judy Smith OCES 01/30/1995 P R 0.80 D0130 Community Education Asst CL2
 
Debra Spurling OCES 02/26/1996 F R 0.60 D0130 Community Education Asst CL2
 
Diane Qualey OCES 02/26/1996 F R 1.00 D0120 Community Education Asst CL1
 
Ruth Cyr OCES 02/26/1996 F R 1.00 D0120 Community Education Asst CL1
 
Sharon Paradis OCES 04/30/1996 P R 0.50 D0070 Administrative Specialist CL1
 
Donna Flint OCES 11/04/1996 P R 0.50 D0070 Administrative Specialist CL1
 
Donna Flint OCES 11/04/1996 P R 0.20 D0130 Community Education Asst CL2
 
Brenda Bracy OCES 11/12/1996 F R 1.00 D0130 Community Education Asst CL2
 
Laurie Colton OCES 11/12/1996 P R 0.80 D0120 Community Education Asst CL1
 
Brenda Kennedy-Wade OCES 11/18/1996 F R 1.00 D0400 Scientific Research Spclst CL2
 
Tara Wood OCES 08/30/1999 P R 0.80 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2
 
Joyce Weaver OCES 07/24/2000 P R 0.60 D0120 Community Education Asst CL1
 
Paula Sereyko OCES 11/19/2001 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2
 
Tammy Bodge-Terry OCES 01/03/2002 P R 0.50 D0070 Administrative Specialist CL1
 
Melissa Babcock OCES 04/17/2003 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2
 
Joyce Fortier OCES 07/07/2003 P R 0.75 D0070 Administrative Specialist CL1
 
Theresa Eldridge OCES 10/03/2003 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2
 
Elizabeth Stanley OCES 10/20/2003 P R 0.80 D0130 Community Education Asst CL2
 
Jessica Brainerd OCES 05/17/2004 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2
 
Sean McAuley OCES 09/19/2005 F R 1.00 D0400 Scientific Research Spclst CL2
 
Pamela Doherty OCES 01/08/2007 F R 1.00 D0100 Administrative Specialist CL3
 
Deborah Gardner OCES 02/16/2007 P R 0.20 D0120 Community Education Asst CL1
 
Amanda Miles OCES 04/28/2008 F R 1.00 D0050 Accounting Support Spclst CL3
 
Cynthia Rogers OCES 05/05/2008 P R 0.80 D0130 Community Education Asst CL2
 
Cynthia Staples OCES 09/15/2008 F R 1.00 D0100 Administrative Specialist CL3
 
BillieJo Pendleton OCES 10/14/2008 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2
 
Eric Thoreson OCES 11/03/2008 F R 1.00 D0120 Community Education Asst CL1
 
Wendy Robertson OCES 11/03/2009 F R 1.00 D0070 Administrative Specialist CL1
 
Rebecca Mosley OCES 08/23/2010 F R 1.00 D0130 Community Education Asst CL2
 
Heidi Thuotte OCES 10/25/2010 P R 0.80 D0120 Community Education Asst CL1
 
Susan Tkacik OCES 12/06/2010 P R 0.60 D0120 Community Education Asst CL1
 
Gail Watson OCES 01/03/2011 P R 0.50 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2
 
Melissa White OCES 07/11/2011 P R 0.40 D0120 Community Education Asst CL1
 
Deborah Barnett OCES 12/06/2011 P R 0.80 D0130 Community Education Asst CL2
 
Diana Hartley OCES 07/20/2012 F R 1.00 D0070 Administrative Specialist CL1
 
Ann Bryant OCES 05/28/2013 F R 1.00 D0400 Scientific Research Spclst CL2
 
Mary Michaud OCES 11/18/2013 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2
 
Sara Ann Conant OCES 02/16/2015 P R 0.50 D0130 Community Education Asst CL2
 
Alice Philbrick OCES 03/02/2015 F R 1.00 D0130 Community Education Asst CL2
 
Sara Ann Conant OCES 04/06/2015 P R 0.50 D0100 Administrative Specialist CL3
 
Patricia Smith OCES 06/15/2015 P R 0.50 D0130 Community Education Asst CL2
 



  

 

Date Run: 04/01/2020 University of Maine System Report ID: UMHR0027 
Time Run: 10:59:13 Colt Unit Employees by Department Page No. 18 
Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Lynne Holland OCES 08/17/2015 P R 0.63 D0130 Community Education Asst CL2 
Tiffany Wing OCES 10/05/2015 F R 1.00 D0100 Administrative Specialist CL3 
Tayla Maria Mann OCES 02/20/2017 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2 
Laurie Bowen OCES 04/20/2017 F R 0.50 D0130 Community Education Asst CL2 
Marc Dwyer OCES 05/11/2017 F R 1.00 D0380 Scientific Research Assistant 
Cathy Gray OCES 10/26/2017 P R 0.50 D0130 Community Education Asst CL2 
Elizabeth Clock OCES 06/11/2018 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2 
Anette Moulton OCES 10/01/2018 P R 0.60 D0070 Administrative Specialist CL1 
Alice Irene Miller OCES 10/12/2018 F R 1.00 D0120 Community Education Asst CL1 
Zachary John Glenn OCES 11/30/2018 P R 0.80 D0130 Community Education Asst CL2 
Melissa Freeman OCES 01/07/2019 F R 1.00 D0100 Administrative Specialist CL3 
Rita Stephenson OCES 01/22/2019 F R 1.00 D0120 Community Education Asst CL1 
Mark Smith OCES 06/21/2019 P R 0.20 D0120 Community Education Asst CL1 
Emma Fournier OCES 06/26/2019 P R 0.60 D0120 Community Education Asst CL1 
Rebecca Gray OCES 07/08/2019 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2 
Yadina Zephyr Clark OCES 07/08/2019 P R 0.60 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2 
Carol Jipson OCES 08/05/2019 F R 1.00 D0070 Administrative Specialist CL1 
Zabet NeuCollins OCES 10/01/2019 P R 0.50 D0130 Community Education Asst CL2 
Emily Mott OCES 12/02/2019 F R 1.00 D0130 Community Education Asst CL2 
Joan Mary Davis-Dunn OCES 12/05/2019 F R 1.00 D0100 Administrative Specialist CL3 
Beth Dazet OCES 01/13/2020 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2 
Mary Wicklund OCES 02/03/2020 P R 0.50 D0130 Community Education Asst CL2 
Caitlin Ramsay OCES 02/24/2020 F R 1.00 D0100 Administrative Specialist CL3

 ===== 
TOTAL for OCES Coop Extension 55.68 



  

 

Date Run: 04/01/2020 University of Maine System Report ID: UMHR0027 
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Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Leslee Canty-Noyes OCFRU 01/08/2018 F R 1.00 D0100 Administrative Specialist CL3

 =====
 
TOTAL for OCFRU Coop Forestry Research Unit 1.00
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Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Diane Muir OCH 06/01/2017 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2

 ===== 
TOTAL for OCH Chemistry 1.00 
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 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Angela Hildreth OCHE 08/27/1984 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2

 ===== 
TOTAL for OCHE Chemical Engineering 1.00 
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Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Velma Figgins OCIS 10/25/1999 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2

 =====
 
TOTAL for OCIS School of Comp & Info Science 1.00
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Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Lynn Pawlowski OCITL 07/09/2018 F R 1.00 D0220 IT Specialist CL3 
Erin Wight OCITL 02/25/2019 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2 
Emma Hammond OCITL 02/10/2020 F R 1.00 D0220 IT Specialist CL3

 ===== 
TOTAL for OCITL Cent Innov for Teach & Learn 3.00 
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Time Run: 10:59:13 Colt Unit Employees by Department Page No. 24 
Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Rebecca Addessi OCLIM 03/17/2008 F R 1.00 D0050 Accounting Support Spclst CL3

 =====
 
TOTAL for OCLIM Climate Change Institute 1.00
 



  

 

Date Run: 04/01/2020 University of Maine System Report ID: UMHR0027 
Time Run: 10:59:13 Colt Unit Employees by Department Page No. 25 
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 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Kristen Libby OCMJM 07/23/2015 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2

 =====
 
TOTAL for OCMJM Communication & Journalism 1.00
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 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Rebecca Huffstutler OCONF 06/04/2018 F R 1.00 D0100 Administrative Specialist CL3

 =====
 
TOTAL for OCONF Conference Services Div 1.00
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Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
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 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Janice Madore OCPP 06/15/1970 F R 1.00 D0100 Administrative Specialist CL3

 ===== 
TOTAL for OCPP Career Center 1.00 
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Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Luanne Wasson OCSD 12/09/2004 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2 
Mariah Blanchard OCSD 04/02/2018 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2

 =====
 
TOTAL for OCSD Comm Sciences & Disorders 2.00
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 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Karen Koneff OCSP 08/01/2012 F R 1.00 D0070 Administrative Specialist CL1 
Cassandra Belka OCSP 07/25/2016 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2

 =====
 
TOTAL for OCSP College Success Program 2.00
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 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Lisa Ouellette ODC 11/02/1998 F R 1.00 D0070 Administrative Specialist CL1

 ===== 
TOTAL for ODC Darling Center 1.00 
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Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Minnie Marquis ODCC 03/09/1999 F R 1.00 D0110 Child Care Assistant 
Laurie Petrie ODCC 08/23/1999 F R 1.00 D0100 Administrative Specialist CL3 
Rosemary Libby ODCC 01/02/2007 F R 1.00 D0110 Child Care Assistant 
Sung Cryer ODCC 03/21/2016 F R 1.00 D0110 Child Care Assistant 
Amanda Elizabeth White ODCC 09/30/2016 F R 1.00 D0110 Child Care Assistant 
Briana Huie ODCC 10/02/2017 F R 1.00 D0110 Child Care Assistant 
Heather Pierce ODCC 11/26/2018 F R 0.50 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2 
Anna Keeley ODCC 12/20/2018 F R 1.00 D0110 Child Care Assistant 
Heidi Marie Lynch ODCC 04/15/2019 F R 1.00 D0110 Child Care Assistant 
Ali O'Keefe ODCC 06/03/2019 F R 1.00 D0110 Child Care Assistant 
Shelby Elizabeth Nickerson ODCC 06/24/2019 F R 1.00 D0110 Child Care Assistant 
April Winslow Cote ODCC 08/19/2019 F R 1.00 D0110 Child Care Assistant 
Emily Rose Fratzke ODCC 08/21/2019 F R 1.00 D0110 Child Care Assistant

 ===== 
TOTAL for ODCC Children's Center 12.50 
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 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Deborah Clements ODEAN 11/15/2004 F R 1.00 D0020 Academic Records Spclst CL2 
Gail Boucher ODEAN 11/03/2014 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2 
Patricia Perry ODEAN 10/07/2016 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2 
Amanda R Quiring ODEAN 05/13/2019 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2

 ===== 
TOTAL for ODEAN Graduate School 4.00 
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As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Patrick Raleigh VanVranken ODIC 01/02/2020 P R 0.60 D0400 Scientific Research Spclst CL2

 =====
 
TOTAL for ODIC Dept of Industrial Coop 0.60
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 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Joanne Arseneault ODSS 01/16/1995 F R 1.00 D0070 Administrative Specialist CL1 
Mandi Gearhart ODSS 03/03/2015 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2 
Merlin Avery Littlefield ODSS 08/19/2015 F R 1.00 D0070 Administrative Specialist CL1

 ===== 
TOTAL for ODSS Disability Support Services 3.00 
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Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Cynthia Plourde OECE 08/28/1981 F R 1.00 D0100 Administrative Specialist CL3 
Julie Rutherford OECE 09/19/2016 F R 1.00 D0100 Administrative Specialist CL3

 =====
 
TOTAL for OECE Electrical & Computer Engin 2.00
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Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Jo Ellen Carr OEDDN 07/22/2004 F R 1.00 D0020 Academic Records Spclst CL2 
Nicholas Slabyj OEDDN 07/16/2012 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2

 ===== 
TOTAL for OEDDN Dean of Education 2.00 
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Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
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 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Laurel Dean OEDUC 01/28/2002 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2 
Amelia Keiper OEDUC 09/16/2019 F R 1.00 D0060 Administrative Clerk

 ===== 
TOTAL for OEDUC Education 2.00 
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Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Eden Kalyanapu OEDUH 01/27/2020 F R 1.00 D0100 Administrative Specialist CL3

 =====
 
TOTAL for OEDUH Sch Ed Ldrs/Hghr Ed/Hum Dvlpmt 1.00
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As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Diane Legrande OEDUK 01/24/1994 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2

 =====
 
TOTAL for OEDUK Sch Kines/Phys Ed/Athl Trng 1.00
 



  

 

Date Run: 04/01/2020 University of Maine System Report ID: UMHR0027 
Time Run: 10:59:13 Colt Unit Employees by Department Page No. 40 
Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Katherine Wing OEDUL 02/27/2012 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2

 =====
 
TOTAL for OEDUL School Learning and Teaching 1.00
 



  

 

Date Run: 04/01/2020 University of Maine System Report ID: UMHR0027 
Time Run: 10:59:13 Colt Unit Employees by Department Page No. 41 
Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Lisa Gardner OEES 02/06/2019 P R 0.75 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2

 =====
 
TOTAL for OEES Ecology and Environmental Sci 0.75
 



  

 

Date Run: 04/01/2020 University of Maine System Report ID: UMHR0027 
Time Run: 10:59:13 Colt Unit Employees by Department Page No. 42 
Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Ellen Manzo OEH 09/01/2010 P R 0.80 D0070 Administrative Specialist CL1

 ===== 
TOTAL for OEH English 0.80 



  

 

Date Run: 04/01/2020 University of Maine System Report ID: UMHR0027 
Time Run: 10:59:13 Colt Unit Employees by Department Page No. 43 
Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Connor Moody OEPSR 11/25/2019 F R 1.00 D0040 Accounting Support Spclst CL2

 ===== 
TOTAL for OEPSR NSF EPSCor Project 1.00 



  

 

Date Run: 04/01/2020 University of Maine System Report ID: UMHR0027 
Time Run: 10:59:13 Colt Unit Employees by Department Page No. 44 
Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Linda Cappuccio OERS 07/24/2006 F R 1.00 D0100 Administrative Specialist CL3

 =====
 
TOTAL for OERS School of Earth and Climate Sc 1.00
 



  

 

Date Run: 04/01/2020 University of Maine System Report ID: UMHR0027 
Time Run: 10:59:13 Colt Unit Employees by Department Page No. 45 
Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
David Fuller OFARM 10/12/1992 F R 1.00 D0170 Farm Operations Tech CL2 
Joseph Cannon OFARM 05/20/1996 F R 1.00 D0170 Farm Operations Tech CL2 
Richard Seekins OFARM 06/28/1999 F R 1.00 D0170 Farm Operations Tech CL2 
Peter Lugner OFARM 10/11/2005 F R 1.00 D0160 Farm Operations Tech CL1 
Christopher McManus OFARM 08/18/2009 F R 1.00 D0160 Farm Operations Tech CL1 
Lewis Micheal Amero OFARM 06/22/2018 F R 1.00 D0160 Farm Operations Tech CL1 
Paul Willette OFARM 01/07/2019 F R 1.00 D0170 Farm Operations Tech CL2 
Nicholas Bridges OFARM 04/12/2019 F R 0.00 D0160 Farm Operations Tech CL1 
Peter LeVasseur OFARM 05/13/2019 F R 1.00 D0160 Farm Operations Tech CL1

 ===== 
TOTAL for OFARM UM Farms 8.00 



  

 

Date Run: 04/01/2020 University of Maine System Report ID: UMHR0027 
Time Run: 10:59:13 Colt Unit Employees by Department Page No. 46 
Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Brian O'Clair OFM 12/29/1997 F R 1.00 D0250 Inventory Control Tech CL2 
Saundra Binette OFM 03/01/2004 F R 1.00 D0100 Administrative Specialist CL3 
Cindy Ross OFM 12/12/2005 F R 1.00 D0100 Administrative Specialist CL3 
Loren Braley OFM 01/05/2009 F R 1.00 D0250 Inventory Control Tech CL2 
Valerie Bryant OFM 01/03/2017 F R 1.00 D0100 Administrative Specialist CL3 
Daniel Bragg OFM 05/15/2017 F R 1.00 D0250 Inventory Control Tech CL2 
Dannin Alicia Scher OFM 08/20/2018 F R 1.00 D0100 Administrative Specialist CL3 
Katrina St Jeor OFM 09/13/2018 F R 1.00 D0100 Administrative Specialist CL3

 ===== 
TOTAL for OFM Facilities Management 8.00 



  

 

Date Run: 04/01/2020 University of Maine System Report ID: UMHR0027 
Time Run: 10:59:13 Colt Unit Employees by Department Page No. 47 
Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Cheryl Spencer OFORM 08/05/1985 F R 1.00 D0400 Scientific Research Spclst CL2 
Charles Richard Koch OFORM 02/23/2015 F R 1.00 D0400 Scientific Research Spclst CL2 
Christopher Ian London OFORM 11/09/2015 F R 1.00 D0400 Scientific Research Spclst CL2 
Peggy Johnson OFORM 07/17/2017 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2 
Monique Wyles OFORM 05/16/2018 P R 0.75 D0040 Accounting Support Spclst CL2

 ===== 
TOTAL for OFORM School of Forest Resources 4.75 



  

 

Date Run: 04/01/2020 University of Maine System Report ID: UMHR0027 
Time Run: 10:59:13 Colt Unit Employees by Department Page No. 48 
Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Kari L Crawford Suderley OHCTR 10/10/2017 F R 1.00 D0100 Administrative Specialist CL3 
William Henry Spaulding OHCTR 11/05/2018 P R 0.63 D0070 Administrative Specialist CL1 
Allison Fern Drinkwater OHCTR 06/03/2019 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2 
Abby Ferrante OHCTR 01/06/2020 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2

 ===== 
TOTAL for OHCTR Hutchinson Center 3.63 



  

 

Date Run: 04/01/2020 University of Maine System Report ID: UMHR0027 
Time Run: 10:59:13 Colt Unit Employees by Department Page No. 49 
Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Kristin Beebe OHNRS 04/16/2019 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2

 ===== 
TOTAL for OHNRS Honors College 1.00 



  

 

Date Run: 04/01/2020 University of Maine System Report ID: UMHR0027 
Time Run: 10:59:13 Colt Unit Employees by Department Page No. 50 
Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Emily Sawyer OHOUS 10/14/1980 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2 
Althea Tibbetts OHOUS 07/24/1995 F R 1.00 D0070 Administrative Specialist CL1 
Marcia Horr OHOUS 02/16/1999 F R 1.00 D0240 Inventory Control Tech CL1 
Debra Tall OHOUS 05/30/2000 F R 1.00 D0240 Inventory Control Tech CL1 
Shirley McClure-Harris OHOUS 11/19/2001 F R 1.00 D0350 Retail Services Assistant  CL1 
Joan Hall OHOUS 10/28/2002 F R 1.00 D0040 Accounting Support Spclst CL2 
Tami Ireland OHOUS 02/10/2004 F R 1.00 D0030 Accounting Support Spclst CL1 
George Carver OHOUS 12/07/2008 F R 1.00 D0240 Inventory Control Tech CL1 
Sheri Page OHOUS 10/25/2010 F R 1.00 D0240 Inventory Control Tech CL1 
April Forget OHOUS 06/30/2014 F R 1.00 D0050 Accounting Support Spclst CL3 
Samuel D'Angelo OHOUS 09/23/2015 F R 1.00 D0350 Retail Services Assistant  CL1 
Gail Wilmott OHOUS 10/01/2015 F R 1.00 D0150 Data Management Tech CL2 
Diane Ehman OHOUS 12/28/2015 F R 1.00 D0350 Retail Services Assistant  CL1 
Dulce Barrera OHOUS 08/21/2017 F R 1.00 D0350 Retail Services Assistant  CL1 
Megan Carter OHOUS 01/14/2018 P R 0.80 D0130 Community Education Asst CL2 
Joy Sinclair OHOUS 02/19/2019 F R 1.00 D0100 Administrative Specialist CL3 
Charlene Stepp OHOUS 03/04/2019 F R 1.00 D0050 Accounting Support Spclst CL3 
Virginia Poitras OHOUS 01/20/2020 F R 1.00 D0050 Accounting Support Spclst CL3

 ===== 
TOTAL for OHOUS Auxiliary Services 17.80 



  

 

Date Run: 04/01/2020 University of Maine System Report ID: UMHR0027 
Time Run: 10:59:13 Colt Unit Employees by Department Page No. 51 
Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Wendy Morrill OHY 05/13/2016 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2

 ===== 
TOTAL for OHY History 1.00 



  

 

Date Run: 04/01/2020 University of Maine System Report ID: UMHR0027 
Time Run: 10:59:13 Colt Unit Employees by Department Page No. 52 
Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Susan Landry OINTL 08/20/2001 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2 
Brian Lee Berger OINTL 03/28/2016 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2

 =====
 
TOTAL for OINTL International Programs 2.00
 



  

 

Date Run: 04/01/2020 University of Maine System Report ID: UMHR0027 
Time Run: 10:59:13 Colt Unit Employees by Department Page No. 53 
Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Lisa Henderson OIRA 07/24/2006 F R 1.00 D0150 Data Management Tech CL2

 ===== 
TOTAL for OIRA Inst Research & Assessment 1.00 



  

 

Date Run: 04/01/2020 University of Maine System Report ID: UMHR0027 
Time Run: 10:59:13 Colt Unit Employees by Department Page No. 54 
Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Mary Elise Hastings OLLDN 03/30/2014 F R 1.00 D0100 Administrative Specialist CL3 
Barbara Cochran OLLDN 09/02/2014 F R 1.00 D0100 Administrative Specialist CL3 
Rachel Mathieson OLLDN 01/16/2020 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2

 =====
 
TOTAL for OLLDN Div Lifelong Learning 3.00
 



  

 

Date Run: 04/01/2020 University of Maine System Report ID: UMHR0027
 
Time Run: 10:59:13 Colt Unit Employees by Department Page No. 55
 
Campus:UMS05 University of Maine
 
As of 01-APR-2020


 Union F/T Reg  Job
 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 

Larry Corbett OLY 09/23/1990 F R 1.00 D0280 Library Specialist  CL3
 
Kathleen Brown OLY 10/23/1995 F R 1.00 D0070 Administrative Specialist CL1
 
Nancy Michaud OLY 02/22/1999 F R 1.00 D0270 Library Specialist  CL2
 
Margaret Guly OLY 03/01/1999 F R 1.00 D0280 Library Specialist  CL3
 
Elaine Smith OLY 10/15/2001 F R 1.00 D0260 Library Specialist  CL1
 
Dianne Paradis OLY 10/22/2001 F R 1.00 D0280 Library Specialist  CL3
 
Bradly Finch OLY 08/26/2002 F R 1.00 D0280 Library Specialist  CL3
 
Peter Altmann OLY 11/17/2003 F R 1.00 D0280 Library Specialist  CL3
 
Jeffrey Roggenbuck OLY 08/24/2004 F R 1.00 D0280 Library Specialist  CL3
 
Barbara Allen OLY 09/12/2004 F R 1.00 D0270 Library Specialist  CL2
 
Peter Lawrence OLY 07/27/2005 F R 1.00 D0270 Library Specialist  CL2
 
Randy Lackovic OLY 01/16/2007 P R 0.15 D0270 Library Specialist  CL2
 
Kimberly Sawtelle OLY 07/23/2007 F R 1.00 D0280 Library Specialist  CL3
 
Susan Hannan OLY 08/26/2009 F R 1.00 D0280 Library Specialist  CL3
 
Christopher Beckett OLY 02/08/2011 F R 1.00 D0280 Library Specialist  CL3
 
Michael George Dunn OLY 07/03/2012 F R 1.00 D0270 Library Specialist  CL2
 
Katherine Crosby OLY 07/30/2012 F R 1.00 D0270 Library Specialist  CL2
 
Jonathan David Harris OLY 10/01/2013 F R 1.00 D0260 Library Specialist  CL1
 
Terrence White OLY 10/15/2013 F R 1.00 D0280 Library Specialist  CL3
 
Paul Smitherman OLY 06/01/2014 F R 1.00 D0280 Library Specialist  CL3
 
Casey Twist OLY 09/02/2014 F R 1.00 D0280 Library Specialist  CL3
 
Jonathan David Smith OLY 09/20/2017 F R 1.00 D0270 Library Specialist  CL2
 
Kendra Bird OLY 02/06/2018 F R 1.00 D0270 Library Specialist  CL2
 
Amanda Black OLY 08/13/2018 F R 1.00 D0270 Library Specialist  CL2
 
Kathryn Annette Gottlieb OLY 07/08/2019 F R 1.00 D0270 Library Specialist  CL2
 
Troy Turner OLY 09/03/2019 F R 1.00 D0270 Library Specialist  CL2
 
Harley Rogers OLY 03/30/2020 F R 1.00 D0270 Library Specialist  CL2


 =====
 
TOTAL for OLY Library 26.15
 



  

 

Date Run: 04/01/2020 University of Maine System Report ID: UMHR0027 
Time Run: 10:59:13 Colt Unit Employees by Department Page No. 56 
Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Rosie Seaber OMAC 07/07/2008 F R 1.00 D0100 Administrative Specialist CL3

 =====
 
TOTAL for OMAC Marketing and Communicatns,Div 1.00
 



  

 

Date Run: 04/01/2020 University of Maine System Report ID: UMHR0027 
Time Run: 10:59:13 Colt Unit Employees by Department Page No. 57 
Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Carla Pope OMBS 10/28/2013 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2 
Jennifer Scott OMBS 04/25/2016 F R 1.00 D0010 Academic Records Spclst CL1 
Jacqueline Leonard OMBS 08/01/2016 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2 
Jennifer Larlee OMBS 02/19/2019 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2

 ===== 
TOTAL for OMBS Maine Business School 4.00 



  

 

Date Run: 04/01/2020 University of Maine System Report ID: UMHR0027 
Time Run: 10:59:13 Colt Unit Employees by Department Page No. 58 
Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Kim Nelson OMCSC 02/03/2020 F R 1.00 D0070 Administrative Specialist CL1

 =====
 
TOTAL for OMCSC Margaret Chase Smith Center 1.00
 



  

 

Date Run: 04/01/2020 University of Maine System Report ID: UMHR0027 
Time Run: 10:59:13 Colt Unit Employees by Department Page No. 59 
Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Meghan Honnell OME 01/21/2020 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2

 ===== 
TOTAL for OME Mechanical Engineering 1.00 



  

 

Date Run: 04/01/2020 University of Maine System Report ID: UMHR0027 
Time Run: 10:59:13 Colt Unit Employees by Department Page No. 60 
Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Christine Harman OMIL 08/06/2018 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2

 ===== 
TOTAL for OMIL Military Science 1.00 



  

 

Date Run: 04/01/2020 University of Maine System Report ID: UMHR0027 
Time Run: 10:59:13 Colt Unit Employees by Department Page No. 61 
Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Stephanie L Crosby OMLC 07/01/2016 P R 0.50 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2

 =====
 
TOTAL for OMLC Modern Languages & Classics 0.50
 



  

 

Date Run: 04/01/2020 University of Maine System Report ID: UMHR0027 
Time Run: 10:59:13 Colt Unit Employees by Department Page No. 62 
Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Hannah Marie Leonard OMS 11/04/2019 F R 1.00 D0070 Administrative Specialist CL1

 =====
 
TOTAL for OMS Mathematics & Statistics 1.00
 



  

 

Date Run: 04/01/2020 University of Maine System Report ID: UMHR0027 
Time Run: 10:59:13 Colt Unit Employees by Department Page No. 63 
Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Jennifer Bowen ONAP 01/09/2017 P R 0.50 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2

 =====
 
TOTAL for ONAP Native American Programs 0.50
 



  

 

Date Run: 04/01/2020 University of Maine System Report ID: UMHR0027 
Time Run: 10:59:13 Colt Unit Employees by Department Page No. 64 
Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Sheryl Hill ONAV 12/18/1989 F R 1.00 D0100 Administrative Specialist CL3

 ===== 
TOTAL for ONAV Naval ROTC 1.00 



  

 

Date Run: 04/01/2020 University of Maine System Report ID: UMHR0027 
Time Run: 10:59:13 Colt Unit Employees by Department Page No. 65 
Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Nancy England ONFDN 01/04/1988 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2 
Diana McSorley ONFDN 10/15/2019 P R 0.50 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2 
Emily Jane Baker ONFDN 12/02/2019 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2

 ===== 
TOTAL for ONFDN Natl Sci Forestry & Agric. 2.50 



  

 

Date Run: 04/01/2020 University of Maine System Report ID: UMHR0027 
Time Run: 10:59:13 Colt Unit Employees by Department Page No. 66 
Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Gail Sapiel ONPF 10/15/1990 P R 0.50 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2

 =====
 
TOTAL for ONPF National Poetry Foundation 0.50
 



  

 

Date Run: 04/01/2020 University of Maine System Report ID: UMHR0027 
Time Run: 10:59:13 Colt Unit Employees by Department Page No. 67 
Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Pauline Wood ONURS 09/13/1993 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2 
Cynthia Therrien ONURS 12/08/1997 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2 
Esther Jipson ONURS 11/17/2014 F R 1.00 D0070 Administrative Specialist CL1

 ===== 
TOTAL for ONURS School of Nursing 3.00 



  

 

Date Run: 04/01/2020 University of Maine System Report ID: UMHR0027 
Time Run: 10:59:13 Colt Unit Employees by Department Page No. 68 
Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Meredith Lunny OPARK 10/31/2005 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2

 ===== 
TOTAL for OPARK Parking Office 1.00 



  

 

Date Run: 04/01/2020 University of Maine System Report ID: UMHR0027 
Time Run: 10:59:13 Colt Unit Employees by Department Page No. 69 
Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Jennifer Bowen OPL 01/09/2017 P R 0.50 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2

 ===== 
TOTAL for OPL Philosophy 0.50 



  

 

Date Run: 04/01/2020 University of Maine System Report ID: UMHR0027 
Time Run: 10:59:13 Colt Unit Employees by Department Page No. 70 
Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Deborah Grant OPOL 10/01/1986 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2

 ===== 
TOTAL for OPOL Political Science 1.00 



  

 

Date Run: 04/01/2020 University of Maine System Report ID: UMHR0027 
Time Run: 10:59:13 Colt Unit Employees by Department Page No. 71 
Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Robin Parady OPRSS 06/18/1979 F R 1.00 D0070 Administrative Specialist CL1 
Joseph Leveille OPRSS 10/24/1983 F R 1.00 D0300 Mail Services Assistant  CL2 
John Pavliska OPRSS 12/07/1998 F R 1.00 D0300 Mail Services Assistant  CL2 
Sherry Pennington OPRSS 07/06/1999 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2 
Julie Tozier OPRSS 03/24/2011 F R 1.00 D0300 Mail Services Assistant  CL2

 ===== 
TOTAL for OPRSS Printing and Mailing Services 5.00 



  

 

Date Run: 04/01/2020 University of Maine System Report ID: UMHR0027 
Time Run: 10:59:13 Colt Unit Employees by Department Page No. 72 
Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Patricia Byard OPS 08/18/1975 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2

 ===== 
TOTAL for OPS Physics & Astronomy 1.00 



  

 

Date Run: 04/01/2020 University of Maine System Report ID: UMHR0027 
Time Run: 10:59:13 Colt Unit Employees by Department Page No. 73 
Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Margaret Gagnon OPY 05/24/2010 F R 1.00 D0070 Administrative Specialist CL1 
Alison Bartlett OPY 10/22/2012 F R 1.00 D0070 Administrative Specialist CL1

 ===== 
TOTAL for OPY Psychology 2.00 



  

 

Date Run: 04/01/2020 University of Maine System Report ID: UMHR0027 
Time Run: 10:59:13 Colt Unit Employees by Department Page No. 74 
Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Leisa Preble ORA 08/25/1997 F R 1.00 D0070 Administrative Specialist CL1

 =====
 
TOTAL for ORA Office of Research Admin 1.00
 



  

 

Date Run: 04/01/2020 University of Maine System Report ID: UMHR0027 
Time Run: 10:59:13 Colt Unit Employees by Department Page No. 75 
Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Deborah Mitchell OREG 08/14/1984 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2 
Misty Leigh Johnson OREG 11/13/2012 F R 1.00 D0100 Administrative Specialist CL3 
Daniel Legere OREG 06/18/2018 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2 
Kenneth Carter OREG 09/24/2018 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2

 ===== 
TOTAL for OREG Student Records 4.00 



  

 

Date Run: 04/01/2020 University of Maine System Report ID: UMHR0027 
Time Run: 10:59:13 Colt Unit Employees by Department Page No. 76 
Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Caryl Willette OSAID 01/04/2000 F R 1.00 D0190 Financial Aid Specialist CL2 
Maci Volz OSAID 10/24/2016 F R 1.00 D0190 Financial Aid Specialist CL2 
Alexander Karl Husson OSAID 10/04/2019 F R 1.00 D0190 Financial Aid Specialist CL2

 ===== 
TOTAL for OSAID Student Aid 3.00 



  

 

Date Run: 04/01/2020 University of Maine System Report ID: UMHR0027 
Time Run: 10:59:13 Colt Unit Employees by Department Page No. 77 
Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Teresa Costello OSBE 07/10/2006 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2 
Sarah Smith OSBE 04/11/2012 P R 0.75 D0040 Accounting Support Spclst CL2 
Peggy Killian OSBE 11/12/2019 F R 1.00 D0100 Administrative Specialist CL3 
Jake William Willows OSBE 11/22/2019 P R 0.75 D0400 Scientific Research Spclst CL2

 ===== 
TOTAL for OSBE School of Biology & Ecology 3.50 



  

 

Date Run: 04/01/2020 University of Maine System Report ID: UMHR0027 
Time Run: 10:59:13 Colt Unit Employees by Department Page No. 78 
Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Nancy Morin OSDEN 04/18/1988 F R 1.00 D0070 Administrative Specialist CL1

 =====
 
TOTAL for OSDEN Division of Student Life 1.00
 



  

 

Date Run: 04/01/2020 University of Maine System Report ID: UMHR0027 
Time Run: 10:59:13 Colt Unit Employees by Department Page No. 79 
Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Bethany Haverlock OSEC 10/23/1989 P R 0.50 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2

 ===== 
TOTAL for OSEC Police Department 0.50 



  

 

Date Run: 04/01/2020 University of Maine System Report ID: UMHR0027 
Time Run: 10:59:13 Colt Unit Employees by Department Page No. 80 
Campus:UMS05 University of Maine 
As of 01-APR-2020

 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Erin Ellis OSET 03/18/2019 P R 0.63 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2 
Janet Marie Elvidge OSET 03/18/2019 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2

 =====
 
TOTAL for OSET School of Engineering Tech. 1.63
 



  

 

Date Run: 04/01/2020 University of Maine System Report ID: UMHR0027
 
Time Run: 10:59:13 Colt Unit Employees by Department Page No. 81
 
Campus:UMS05 University of Maine
 
As of 01-APR-2020


 Union F/T Reg  Job
 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 

Elbridge Giggie OSFA 02/04/1972 F R 1.00 D0380 Scientific Research Assistant
 
Krzysztof Lesniewicz OSFA 10/20/1986 F R 1.00 D0390 Scientific Research Spclst CL1
 
Bruce MacFarline OSFA 12/14/1987 F R 1.00 D0390 Scientific Research Spclst CL1
 
Jane Elmer OSFA 11/02/1994 F R 1.00 D0380 Scientific Research Assistant
 
Glenn Dixon OSFA 05/08/1995 F R 1.00 D0200 IT Specialist CL1
 
Karen Senter OSFA 08/05/1998 F R 1.00 D0380 Scientific Research Assistant
 
Beth Plummer OSFA 07/02/2001 F R 1.00 D0160 Farm Operations Tech CL1
 
Vicki Barbalias OSFA 11/07/2005 F R 1.00 D0030 Accounting Support Spclst CL1
 
Karen Cliff OSFA 09/01/2016 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2
 
Lihua Yang OSFA 06/07/2018 P R 0.50 D0390 Scientific Research Spclst CL1
 
Andrew Chase OSFA 04/01/2019 F R 0.75 D0380 Scientific Research Assistant
 
Jenna Leighton OSFA 11/12/2019 F R 1.00 D0070 Administrative Specialist CL1


 =====
 
TOTAL for OSFA School of Food and Agriculture 11.25
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 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Mary Villarreal OSG 02/03/2003 F R 1.00 D0050 Accounting Support Spclst CL3

 ===== 
TOTAL for OSG Sea Grant 1.00 
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 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Leslie Astbury OSMS 05/20/2013 P R 0.50 D0390 Scientific Research Spclst CL1 
Carrie Love OSMS 06/09/2014 F R 1.00 D0050 Accounting Support Spclst CL3

 =====
 
TOTAL for OSMS School of Marine Sciences 1.50
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 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Shelley Rollins OSOE 07/18/2011 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2

 ===== 
TOTAL for OSOE School of Economics 1.00 
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 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Kerry Davis OSPA 03/26/2007 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2

 =====
 
TOTAL for OSPA School of Performing Arts 1.00
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 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Robin Arnold OSWK 10/06/1986 F R 1.00 D0040 Accounting Support Spclst CL2 
Elaine O'Leary OSWK 12/01/2009 P R 0.25 D0070 Administrative Specialist CL1 
Lynne Gamperle OSWK 07/21/2014 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2

 ===== 
TOTAL for OSWK Social Work 2.25 
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 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Laurinda Cartier OSY 02/08/2009 P R 0.28 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2

 ===== 
TOTAL for OSY Sociology 0.28 
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 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Dianne Holmes OUNST 10/15/1990 F R 1.00 D0340 Purchasing Technician  CL2 
Karel Depaola OUNST 12/07/2015 F R 1.00 D0340 Purchasing Technician  CL2 
Paul DiPhilippo OUNST 08/02/2017 F R 1.00 D0250 Inventory Control Tech CL2 
Megan Simpson OUNST 10/10/2017 F R 1.00 D0340 Purchasing Technician  CL2 
Adriana Lynn Pratt OUNST 10/30/2017 F R 1.00 D0050 Accounting Support Spclst CL3

 ===== 
TOTAL for OUNST University Bookstore 5.00 
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 Union F/T Reg  Job 
Name Dept Seniority P/T Tmp FTE Code Job Title 
Katherine L Oxley Goodine OW 10/01/2012 F R 1.00 D0080 Administrative Specialist CL2 
Molly Jean Langlais Parker OW 07/13/2015 F R 1.00 D0070 Administrative Specialist CL1

 =====
 
TOTAL for OW Wildlife Fish Cons Biology 2.00
 



Date Run: 04/01/2020 
Time Run: 10:59:13 
Campus:UMS05 
As of 01-APR-2020 

University of Maine System 
Colt Unit Employees by Department 

University of Maine 

Dept 
Code Department FTE 
OADCC Adv Structures & Comp Ctr
 
OADMS Admissions
 
OADRT Rising Tide Center
 
OAGE Center On Aging
 
OASDN Dean Liberal Arts & Science
 
OAT Art
 
OATH Department of Athletics
 
OAY Anthropology
 
OBLE Bureau of Labor Education
 
OBMMB Molecular & Biomedical Science
 
OBURS Bursar's Office
 
OCAAM Canadian American Center
 
OCCI Center Community Inclusion
 
OCCOL Faculty Senate
 
OCE Civil & Environmental Eng
 
OCED CED
 
OCES Coop Extension
 
OCFRU Coop Forestry Research Unit
 
OCH Chemistry
 
OCHE Chemical Engineering
 
OCIS School of Comp & Info Science
 
OCITL Cent Innov for Teach & Learn
 
OCLIM Climate Change Institute
 
OCMJM Communication & Journalism
 
OCONF Conference Services Div
 
OCPP Career Center
 
OCSD Comm Sciences & Disorders
 
OCSP College Success Program
 
ODC Darling Center
 
ODCC Children's Center
 
ODEAN Graduate School
 
ODIC Dept of Industrial Coop
 
ODSS Disability Support Services
 
OECE Electrical & Computer Engin
 
OEDDN Dean of Education
 
OEDUC Education
 
OEDUH Sch Ed Ldrs/Hghr Ed/Hum Dvlpmt
 
OEDUK Sch Kines/Phys Ed/Athl Trng
 
OEDUL School Learning and Teaching
 
OEES Ecology and Environmental Sci
 
OEH English
 
OEPSR NSF EPSCor Project
 
OERS School of Earth and Climate Sc
 
OFARM UM Farms
 

2.00
 
11.00
 
0.73
 
2.88
 
1.50
 
1.00
 
1.00
 
1.00
 
1.00
 
2.00
 
7.60
 
0.50
 
0.50
 
0.50
 
2.00
 
1.00
 
55.68
 
1.00
 
1.00
 
1.00
 
1.00
 
3.00
 
1.00
 
1.00
 
1.00
 
1.00
 
2.00
 
2.00
 
1.00
 
12.50
 
4.00
 
0.60
 
3.00
 
2.00
 
2.00
 
2.00
 
1.00
 
1.00
 
1.00
 
0.75
 
0.80
 
1.00
 
1.00
 
8.00
 

OFM Facilities Management 8.00
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Dept
 
Code Department 

OFORM School of Forest Resources
 
OHCTR Hutchinson Center
 
OHNRS Honors College
 
OHOUS Auxiliary Services
 
OHY History
 
OINTL International Programs
 
OIRA Inst Research & Assessment
 
OLLDN Div Lifelong Learning
 
OLY Library
 
OMAC Marketing and Communicatns,Div
 
OMBS Maine Business School
 
OMCSC Margaret Chase Smith Center
 
OME Mechanical Engineering
 
OMIL Military Science
 
OMLC Modern Languages & Classics
 
OMS Mathematics & Statistics
 
ONAP Native American Programs
 
ONAV Naval ROTC
 
ONFDN Natl Sci Forestry & Agric.
 
ONPF National Poetry Foundation
 
ONURS School of Nursing
 
OPARK Parking Office
 
OPL Philosophy
 
OPOL Political Science
 
OPRSS Printing and Mailing Services
 
OPS Physics & Astronomy
 
OPY Psychology
 
ORA Office of Research Admin
 
OREG Student Records
 
OSAID Student Aid
 
OSBE School of Biology & Ecology
 
OSDEN Division of Student Life
 
OSEC Police Department
 
OSET School of Engineering Tech.
 
OSFA School of Food and Agriculture
 
OSG Sea Grant
 
OSMS School of Marine Sciences
 
OSOE School of Economics
 
OSPA School of Performing Arts
 
OSWK Social Work
 
OSY Sociology
 
OUNST University Bookstore
 
OW Wildlife Fish Cons Biology
 

TOTAL
 

University of Maine System
 
Colt Unit Employees by Department
 

University of Maine
 

FTE 

4.75
 
3.63
 
1.00
 
17.80
 
1.00
 
2.00
 
1.00
 
3.00
 
26.15
 
1.00
 
4.00
 
1.00
 
1.00
 
1.00
 
0.50
 
1.00
 
0.50
 
1.00
 
2.50
 
0.50
 
3.00
 
1.00
 
0.50
 
1.00
 
5.00
 
1.00
 
2.00
 
1.00
 
4.00
 
3.00
 
3.50
 
1.00
 
0.50
 
1.63
 
11.25
 
1.00
 
1.50
 
1.00
 
1.00
 
2.25
 
0.28
 
5.00
 
2.00
 

========
 
284.28
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